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Anlage
Weissacher Str. 93, 71522 Backnang

Hallenadresse
Weissacher Str. 93, 71522 Backnang
G 07191 85511

Sportwart/in
Schierle, Alexander
T 01747557615 alexander.schierle@backnang-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Flegler, Andrea
T 0179 5345528 andrea.flegler@web.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Andreas Szillus
m 015228681882; andreas.szillus@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

00N OB~ WNBRE

Szillus, Andreas

Niedan, Helmut

Junge, Dirk

Dr. Scheuber, Hans-Albrecht
Gollnick, Reinhard

Dr. Kithn, Axel

Késeoglu, Fatih

Wolf, Detlef

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8

Fuchs, Martin
Geibel, Alexander
Heinzelmann, Thilo
Dr. Gruber, Thomas
Dr. Schoder, Peter
Sorg, Martin

Serve, Gregor
Michel, Wolfgang

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16250439
16654624
16850524
15550494
16551258
16850467
16252992
15850419

15550443
16950215
16851286
16550460
14351410
15850427
15850421
15552699

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK15,0
LK15,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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